Wilmette School Dist 39 Top 20 Pensions as of 03/01/2011 (funded by state taxes)

Name
McGee, Glenn W
Mikaelian, Sam
Hochschild, Joan L
Mattern, James A
Melsheimer, William C
Nilsen, Paul Jr.
Broman, David D
Koch, Wayne R
Golden, Christine
Omalley, Joan T
Savitt, Barbara L
Plotner, John G
Chadwick, Steven H
Martin, Stephen M
Mical, Alice L
Moultrie, Beverly
Kemp, Michael
Jampole, Emma Joy
McConahay, Martin T
Turner, Margo H

School
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39

Mo. Pension

15,343
15,052
14,465
10,949
10,500
8,752
7,804
7,685
7,523
7,458
;335
7,243
7,039
6,878
6,820
6,813
6,799
6,727
6,723
6,640

Annual
Pension

184,119
180,621
173,575
131,387
126,004
105,022
93,645
92,222
90,270
89,499
88,020
86,913
84,466
82,537
81,843
81,752
81,583
80,721
80,678
79,679

Pension Paid Out To
Date

666,534
1,888,603
1,286,159
1,251,508
1,329,041
1,491,437
587,884
1,195,033
717,383
1,108,333
1,092,466
626,514
215,355
59,839
145,858
912,453
211,312
220,637
296,044
721,150

4,352 Government Retirees Received Pensions Over $100,000

(as of 6/30/2010)
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