Wilmette School Dist 39 Top 20 Pensions as of 03/01/2011 (funded by state taxes)

			Annual	Pension Paid Out To
Name	School	Mo. Pension	Pension	Date
McGee, Glenn W	Wilmette SD 39	15,343	184,119	666,534
Mikaelian, Sam	Wilmette SD 39	15,052	180,621	1,888,603
Hochschild, Joan L	Wilmette SD 39	14,465	173,575	1,286,159
Mattern, James A	Wilmette SD 39	10,949	131,387	1,251,508
Melsheimer, William C	Wilmette SD 39	10,500	126,004	1,329,041
Nilsen, Paul Jr.	Wilmette SD 39	8,752	105,022	1,491,437
Broman, David D	Wilmette SD 39	7,804	93,645	587,884
Koch, Wayne R	Wilmette SD 39	7,685	92,222	1,195,033
Golden, Christine	Wilmette SD 39	7,523	90,270	717,383
Omalley, Joan T	Wilmette SD 39	7,458	89,499	1,108,333
Savitt, Barbara L	Wilmette SD 39	7,335	88,020	1,092,466
Plotner, John G	Wilmette SD 39	7,243	86,913	626,514
Chadwick, Steven H	Wilmette SD 39	7,039	84,466	215,355
Martin, Stephen M	Wilmette SD 39	6,878	82,537	59,839
Mical, Alice L	Wilmette SD 39	6,820	81,843	145,858
Moultrie, Beverly	Wilmette SD 39	6,813	81,752	912,453
Kemp, Michael	Wilmette SD 39	6,799	81,583	211,312
Jampole, Emma Joy	Wilmette SD 39	6,727	80,721	220,637
McConahay, Martin T	Wilmette SD 39	6,723	80,678	296,044
Turner, Margo H	Wilmette SD 39	6,640	79,679	721,150

4,352 Government Retirees Received Pensions Over \$100,000 (as of 6/30/2010)